OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/541

Date:-05-07-2023

Admission NOTICE- 2023-24 FYUGP Admission, 2023 CONSENT LETTER FROM APPLICANTS

All the applicants who applied for admission into B.A., B.Sc., B.COM, B.C.A. and B.Sc. in Biotechnology (FYUGP) courses for the session 2023- 24 at Darrang College, Tezpur are requested to provide their consent through the following Google form, so that necessary correction can be made in their application form submitted in the SAMARTH portal.

LINK: http://forms.gle/Gw17BCfgBVndf5wKA

Sd/Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam

Copy to the:

1. V.P. for information.

2. College website.

3. File.

Sd/-Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam